ADDENDUM TO ACTIVITY CONSENT FORM BOY SCOUTS TROOP 15

This is an addendum to the <u>Activity Consent Form and Approval By Parents or Legal Guardian</u>, Boy Scouts of America, Form #680-673 (the "Activity Consent Form"). Capitalized terms used and not otherwise defined herein shall have the same meaning and effect as set forth in the Activity Consent Form.

The Participant and Parent/guardian hereby agree that the terms and conditions of the Activity Consent Form, including without limitation the Informed Consent, Release Agreement, and Authorization therein, are extended and shall apply to all Troop 15 and Boy Scouts activities during the following period (the "Approval Period"):

	DATES:	to	·	
Parent activit	erticipant and Parent/Guardian also c/Guardian to execute an additional cy during the Approval Period, and the proval Consent Form shall be effect	Activity Consent Form for nat by executing this Adder	any specific Troop 15 or Boy Scoundum, the terms and conditions o	
	orticipant and Parent/Guardian may naster of Troop 15.	terminate this Addendum	by written notice to the	
Signed	this day of, 20,			
BY:	NAME: PARTICIPANT			
	NAME: PARENT/GUARDIAN			